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Description
Model

ID
Width/Depth/Height
Weight

Mayr HE N
Schulmaodbel

LEHREN-LERNEN-LEBEN

Cardboard cutter
55

29827
39/80/25 cm
14.1 kg

cutting length 58 cm, cutting capacity approx. 40 sheets, weight 13 kg, resharpenable blade set,
blade bearing made of die-cast aluminium, double pivot bearings for blade axle, manual pressing

device, side lay with measuring scale in mm/inch, adjustable backgauge with locking screw, paper
sizes A3 to A6 and angle markings printed on cutting table, automatic blade guard raises and
lowers with blade movement, transparent blade guard made of shatterproof plastic, robust all-
metal construction with rubber feet, without base frame, incl. locking device with safety chain and

padlock.
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